RoadFocus-RFS-Spec 04/23 page 1 of 5
Lumec RoadFocus LED cobra head luminaires feature a sleek design that
provides seamless replacement of existing HID luminaires. RoadFocus
is available in three sizes, offers multiple lumen packages, and a complete
array of optical distributions, making it an outstanding solution for all types
of roadway applications. Includes Service Tag, innovative way to provide
assistance throughout the life of the product.
Ordering guide  example: RFS-35W16LED4K-G2-R2M-UNV-DMG-HS-PH8-RCD7-GY3

Luminaire
Option Code
Accessory Ordering Code Shield vs Distribution Compatibility
12/16 LED version* 20 LED version* R2M R2S R3M R3S 4 5
Cul-de-sac shield CSS ACC-LG66V16LED-CSS ACC-LG66V20LED-CSS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Front side shield FSS ACC-LG66V16LED-FSS ACC-LG66V20LED-FSS Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
House side shield HS ACC-LG66V16LED-HS ACC-LG66V20LED-HS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
Left side shield LSS ACC-LG66V16LED-LSS ACC-LG66V20LED-LSS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Right side shield RSS ACC-LG66V16LED-RSS ACC-LG66V20LED-RSS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
*Refer to Wattage table to confirm light engine configuration. Example, if configuration is 2x16LED, 2 of the desired shields must be ordered per luminaire.
RoadFocus-RFS-Spec 04/23 page 2 of 5
RFS RoadFocus
LED Cobra head (small)

RFS-65W20LED 4000 7,827 122 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A 7,869 123 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
RFS-35W32LED 4000 5,197 141 B1-U0-G1 5,410 146 B1-U0-G1 5,181 140 B1-U0-G1 5,250 142 B1-U0-G1 5,156 139 B1-U0-G1 5,364 145 B1-U0-G1
RFS-55W32LED 4000 7,528 141 B2-U0-G1 7,836 147 B2-U0-G1 7,504 140 B2-U0-G1 7,605 142 B2-U0-G1 7,469 140 B2-U0-G1 7,770 145 B2-U0-G1
RFS-60W32LED 4000 7,630 130 B2-U0-G1 7,943 136 B2-U0-G1 7,607 130 B2-U0-G1 7,709 132 B2-U0-G1 7,571 129 B2-U0-G1 7,875 134 B2-U0-G1
RFS-72W32LED 4000 9,408 129 B2-U0-G2 9,794 134 B2-U0-G2 9,379 128 B2-U0-G2 9,505 130 B2-U0-G2 9,336 128 B2-U0-G2 9,711 133 B2-U0-G2
RFS-108W32LED 4000 13,025 121 B3-U0-G2 13,559 126 B3-U0-G2 12,984 120 B3-U0-G2 13,158 122 B3-U0-G2 12,924 120 B3-U0-G2 13,443 124 B3-U0-G2
RFS-35W40LED 4000 5,472 155 B1-U0-G1 N/A N/A N/A 5,502 156 B1-U0-G1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
RFS-50W40LED 4000 7,319 150 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A 7,359 151 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
RFS-55W40LED 4000 7,675 141 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A 7,716 142 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
RFS-65W40LED 4000 9,024 137 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A 9,073 137 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
RFS-80W40LED 4000 10,546 133 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A 10,603 134 B2-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
RFS-100W40LED 4000 12,861 127 B3-U0-G3 N/A N/A N/A 12,930 128 B3-U0-G2 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Code Total LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration Average System Watts 15 Wattage label 16
RFS-15W12LED 12 1x12LED  14  10
RFS-20W12LED 12 1x12LED  19  20
RFS-25W12LED 12 1x12LED  25  20
RFS-25W16LED 16 1x16LED  24  20
RFS-30W16LED 16 1x16LED  29  30
RFS-35W16LED 16 1x16LED  38  40
RFS-45W16LED 16 1x16LED  45  50
RFS-50W16LED 16 1x16LED  50  50
RFS-54W16LED 16 1x16LED  53  50
RFS-60W16LED 16 1x16LED  61  60
RFS-20W20LED 20 1x20LED  20  20
RFS-40W20LED 20 1x20LED  40  40
Ordering Code Total LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration Average System Watts 15 Wattage label 16
RFS-35W32LED 32 2x16LED  37  40
RFS-55W32LED 32 2x16LED  53  50
RFS-60W32LED 32 2x16LED  59  60
RFS-72W32LED 32 2x16LED  73  70
RFS-108W32LED 32 2x16LED  108  110
RFS-35W40LED 40 2x20LED  35  40
RFS-50W40LED 40 2x20LED  49  50
RFS-55W40LED 40 2x20LED  54  50
RFS-65W40LED 40 2x20LED  66  70
RFS-80W40LED 40 2x20LED  79  80
RFS-100W40LED 40 2x20LED  101  100
15.  Typical values, rounded.
16.  As per ANSI C136.15-2015. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
RoadFocus-RFS-Spec 04/23 page 3 of 5
RFS RoadFocus
LED Cobra head (small)
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires.  Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
3000K LED Lumen values
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Type R2M Type R2S Type R3M Type R3S Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFS-15W12LED 3000 1,748 124 B1-U0-G1 1,820 129 B1-U0-G0 1,743 124 B1-U0-G1 1,766 125 B0-U0-G0 1,735 123 B0-U0-G1 1,805 128 B1-U0-G0
RFS-20W12LED 3000 2,369 122 B1-U0-G1 2,466 127 B1-U0-G0 2,362 122 B1-U0-G1 2,394 123 B1-U0-G1 2,351 121 B1-U0-G1 2,445 126 B2-U0-G1
RFS-25W12LED 3000 2,708 109 B1-U0-G1 2,819 113 B1-U0-G0 2,700 108 B1-U0-G1 2,736 110 B1-U0-G1 2,687 108 B1-U0-G1 2,795 112 B2-U0-G1
RFS-25W16LED 3000 3,117 129 B1-U0-G1 3,244 134 B1-U0-G0 3,107 128 B1-U0-G1 3,149 130 B1-U0-G1 3,092 128 B1-U0-G1 3,217 133 B2-U0-G1
RFS-30W16LED 3000 3,531 122 B1-U0-G1 3,676 127 B1-U0-G0 3,520 122 B1-U0-G1 3,567 124 B1-U0-G1 3,504 121 B1-U0-G1 3,644 126 B2-U0-G1
RFS-35W16LED 3000 4,512 119 B1-U0-G1 4,697 124 B1-U0-G1 4,498 118 B1-U0-G1 4,558 120 B1-U0-G1 4,477 118 B1-U0-G1 4,657 123 B3-U0-G1
RFS-45W16LED 3000 5,157 114 B1-U0-G1 5,368 119 B1-U0-G1 5,141 114 B1-U0-G1 5,210 115 B1-U0-G1 5,117 113 B1-U0-G2 5,322 118 B3-U0-G1
RFS-50W16LED 3000 5,465 109 B1-U0-G1 5,689 113 B1-U0-G1 5,448 109 B1-U0-G1 5,521 110 B1-U0-G1 5,422 108 B1-U0-G2 5,640 112 B3-U0-G1